PC-PKG  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
86P30-5
Pneumatic Pin Package | Single Shaft | Ordering  and Technical Information
Piston Rod Description
02 Ø16 mm M6 Threaded Inside Hole, Cross Groove
05 Ø10 mm M8 Threaded Inside Hole, Cross Groove
Stroke Description
2 20 mm Stroke

B4 05 07 09 10
PC-PKG  |  16Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Manual Pin Package | Single Shaft | Ordering Information
56H40-2
Stroke Description
Anti-Twist Device/Low Accuracy
B 20 mm Stroke (8MF-071-1)
A 40 mm Stroke (8CE-231-1)
C 60 mm Stroke (8CE-231-1)
Anti-Twist Device
2 20 mm Stroke (86P0-20000002)
4 40 mm Stroke (86P0-20000004)
6 60 mm Stroke (86P0-20000006)
A
4
C
6
B
2E1
E2
F1
Accessories Description
00 No Accessories
E1 External Guide for A, B (82ZB-009-2, Ceramic 82ZB-181-1)
E2 External Guide for C (82ZB-090-1, Ceramic 82ZB-105-1)
F1 Bellows for piston rods 02, 05, 07, 10 in strokes A, B, 2, 4 (82ZB-013-3)
Sensor Description
L4 Cover Plate for A, B, 2, 4 (86P0-200L4)
L6 Cover Plate for C, 6 (86P0-200L6)
C8 Inductive Sensing System with M12x1 Connector for A, B, 2, 4
(86P0-200C8), for C, 6 (86P0-200C8006)
D8 Inductive Sensing System with 90° M12x1 Swivel Connector
for A, B, 2, 4 (86P0-200D8), for C, 6 (86P0-200D8006)
L4 L6
C8 D8
Sensor Cables Order separately
Order No. Description